AgroHof. I E

Metal Technik ShowPlowV 2100

Spazzaneve spargisale 210 cm

Parametri
Nome
Larghezza
Lunghezza
Larghezza di lavoro
Altezza

Numero di cilindri

Sede dell'azienda

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vendite

+39 334 893 7952
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.it/sku/m27-2957

Unita

2100 mm
1090 mm
1800 mm
920 mm

2 pcs



tel:00393348937952
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.it/sku/m27-2957

